BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F110 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 31/5/2025.10:30

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:31:11

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(29) ARIFOV JEMAL
(94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR 1 1:36.888 46.990
1 1:36.681 46.351 2 1:31.062 -5.826 44.633 46.429
2 1:30.664 -6.017 44.737 45.927 3 1:30.966 -0.096 44.139 46.827
3 1:26.894 -3.770 42.082 44.812 4 1:31.416 +0.450 44.022 47.394
4 1:27.872 +0.978 41.962 45.910
5 1:27.058 -0.814 41.722 45.336 (61) TSAKALAKIS DIMITRIOS
6 1:27.224 +0.166 41.933 45.291 1 1:47.884 53.003
7 1:26.527 -0.697 41.773 44.754 2 1:38.717 -9.167 47.973 50.744
8 1:26.702 +0.175 41.984 44.718 3 1:35.846 -2.871 45.866 49.980
9 1:26.641 -0.061 41.572 45.069 4 1:35.436 -0.410 46.049 49.387
10 1:26.452 -0.189 41.596 44.856 5 1:36.624 +1.188 45.656 50.968
11 1:25.878 -0.574 41.289 44.589 p6 2:22.008 +45.384 46.774
12 1:26.316 +0.438 41.519 44.797
13 1:26.726 +0.410 41.357 45.369 (77) KARAMANIDIS GEORGIOS
14 1:26.324 -0.402 41.687 44.637 1 1:49.613 52.975
2 1:40.524 -9.089 49.442 51.082
(120) BURAK SUCAKLI 3 1:38.470 -2.054 48.244 50.226
1 1:45.184 52.440 4 1:38.380 -0.090 47.893 50.487
p2 4:36.134 2:50.950 49.753 5 1:37.398 -0.982 46.694 50.704
3 1:39.860 2:56.274 48.411 6 1:38.029 +0.631 47.454 50.575
4 1:30.531 -9.329 44.059 46.472 7 1:36.274 -1.755 46.758 49.516
5 1:30.462 -0.069 44.154 46.308 8 1:36.151 -0.123 46.521 49.630
6 1:30.510 +0.048 43.124 47.386 9 1:35.915 -0.236 46.759 49.156
7 1:29.368 -1.142 43.315 46.053 10 1:35.641 -0.274 46.339 49.302
8 1:29.741 +0.373 43.292 46.449 11 1:35.986 +0.345 46.534 49.452
9 1:29.149 -0.592 43.121 46.028
10 1:28.543 -0.606 43.020 45.523 (23) TUDOR RAZVAN GABRIEL
11 1:29.042 +0.499 42.597 46.445 1 2:06.364 1:02.082
2 1:55.803 -10.561 57.449 58.354
(24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR 3 1:49.811 -5.992 53.186 56.625
1 1:36.616 46.236 4 1:47.139 -2.672 51.762 55.377
2 1:33.973 -2.643 45.085 48.888 5 1:46.200 -0.939 51.372 54.828
3 1:30.184 -3.789 43.442 46.742 6 1:43.557 -2.643 49.822 53.735
4 1:31.601 +1.417 44.289 47.312 7 1:42.483 -1.074 50.025 52.458
5 1:32.006 +0.405 44.253 47.753 8 1:43.585 +1.102 50.069 53.516
6 1:29.534 -2.472 43.299 46.235 9 2:38.604 +55.019 47.675 1:50.929
7 1:29.685 +0.151 43.668 46.017
8 1:29.332 -0.353 43.364 45.968
9 1:30.661 +1.329 44,125 46.536
(94) KOKEN ABDULLAH
1 1:40.717 48.805
2 1:30.819 -9.898 44.039 46.780
3 1:30.619 -0.200 43.496 47.123
4 1:31.328 +0.709 43.842 47.486
5 1:49.195 +17.867 1:00.124 49.071
6 1:30.602 -18.593 43.577 47.025
7 1:29.968 -0.634 43.228 46.740
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